1www.visiondatum.com
3
CLW2-MP SERIES
Mega Objective Telecentric Lenses
CLW2-MP SERIES
■ LARGE FOV
■ WD 65mm
■ WD 110mm

WD
(mm) 2
Max. Sesnor Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm) 3
Distortion
(% max) 4
Telecentricity
(° max) 5
Length
(mm)
Mount
CLW2-0.14X-190-125 No 0.14 190±2 7.2(1/2.5") 8 >100 ±32.5@F16 <0.2 <0.1 132.8 C-Mount
CLW2-0.22X-200-118 No 0.22 200±3 9.0(1/1.8") 8 >95 ±13@F16 <0.1 <0.1 150 C-Mount
CLW2-0.22X-200-23 No 0.22 200±3 11.0(2/3") 10 >80 ±13@F16 <0.1 <0.1 150 C-Mount
CLW2-0.22X-220-23(LM) No 0.22 220±3 11.0(2/3") 10 >80 ±13@F16 <0.1 <0.1 150.3 C-Mount
CLW2-0.22X-220-H1.1 No 0.22 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >110 ±13@F16 <0.1 <0.15 232.9 C-Mount
CLW2-0.23X-220-H1.1 No 0.23 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >110 ±12@F16 <0.1 <0.18 233 C-Mount
CLW2-0.246X-220-H1.1 No 0.246 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >100 ±10@F16 <0.1 <0.13 232.9 C-Mount
CLW2-0.275X-220-H1.1 No 0.275 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >105 ±8@F16 <0.1 <0.15 242.9 C-Mount
CLW2-0.3X-180-118 No 0.3 180±2 9.0(1/1.8") 8 >100 ±7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 166.2 C-Mount
CLW2-0.3X-180-23 No 0.3 180±2 11.0(2/3") 10 >83 ±7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 166.3 C-Mount
CLW2-0.3X-180D-23 Yes 0.3 180±2 11.0(2/3") 10 >83 ±7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 166.2 C-Mount
CLW2-0.3X-220-23 No 0.3 220±3 11.0(2/3") 13.6 >63 ±9.7@F22 <0.1 <0.1 167.7 C-Mount
CLW2-0.3X-220D-23 Yes 0.3 220±3 11.0(2/3") 13.6 >63 ±9.7@F22 <0.1 <0.1 167.7 C-Mount
CLW2-0.345X-220-H1 No 0.345 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >115 ±5.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 214.9 C-Mount
CLW2-0.367X-220-H1 No 0.367 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >115 ±4.7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 214.9 C-Mount
CLW2-0.5X-220-H1 No 0.5 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±2.5@F16 <0.1 <0.1 205.7 C-Mount
CLW2-0.5X-220D-H1 Yes 0.5 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±2.5@F16 <0.1 <0.1 205.7 C-Mount
CLW2-0.55X-220-H1 No 0.55 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±2.1@F16 <0.1 <0.1 215.4 C-Mount
CLW2-1.0X-110-H1.1 No 1 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 >105 ±0.6@F16 <0.13 <0.18 133.3 C-Mount
CLW2-1.0X-110D-H1.1 Yes 1 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 >105 ±0.6@F16 <0.13 <0.18 133.3 C-Mount
CLW2-1.5X-110-H1.1 No 1.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 10 >78 ±0.35@F20 <0.1 <0.1 128.8 C-Mount
CLW2-1.5X-110D-H1.1 Yes 1.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 10 >78 ±0.35@F20 <0.1 <0.1 128.8 C-Mount
CLW2-2.0X-110-H1.1 No 2 110±2 18.0(1.1") 13.5 >60 ±0.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 133.2 C-Mount
CLW2-2.0X-110D-H1.1 Yes 2 110±2 18.0(1.1") 13.5 >60 ±0.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 133.2 C-Mount
CLW2-3.0X-110-H1.1 No 3 110±2 18.0(1.1") 20.1 >40 ±0.09@F20 <0.1 <0.1 161.8 C-Mount
CLW2-3.0X-110D-H1.1 Yes 3 110±2 18.0(1.1") 20.1 >40 ±0.09@F20 <0.1 <0.1 166.1 C-Mount
1. �Models with letter "D" support coaxial lights. The back focal length of model with
(LM) is adjustable.
2. �Working distance: distance between the front end of the mechanics and the object.
Set this distance within the nominal value for maximum resolution and minimum